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 273,741,411
$8,251,445,505

 736,582

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  2,017

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average  Trade Size
% TSX Volume

 125,910,907 
$4,188,699,406 

 337 
 46.00 %
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 882  735,700
      Block Trades                                                                                                                                               Non Block Trades

 30,365,700 GOLDMAN SACHS CANADA INC.
 25,785,100 RBC CAPITAL MARKETS
 20,421,200 TD SECURITIES INC.
 10,676,500 INSTINET CANADA LTD.
 8,660,060 SCOTIA CAPITAL INC.

                  Top 5 Block Trade Brokers by Volume                 Top 5 Block Trade Symbols by Volume

CNQ  7,620,300 
TD  5,854,400 
TRP  4,644,700 
POW  3,764,500 
ENB  3,722,000 

        Broker                                                     TSX Block Volume       Symbol                                                      TSX Block Volume

 62,898,172 
$32,092,105 

 4,342 
 55.44%

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Average Trade Size
% TSXV Volume

 113,458,689
$54,895,268

 27,262

Daily Volume
Daily Value
Daily Trades
Daily Symbols Traded  1,067
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